
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
372 
334 
331 
399 
319 
348 
367 
377 
314 
305 
369 
354 
382 
328 
347 
303 
446 
478 
442 

308 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
Arthur De Doncker 
James Swindells 
Stefano Pedani 
Adam Alkhansa 
Nkose Ngoma 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Byron Pirrie 
Nathan Pope 
Ethan Welsh 
Marc Tannous 
Louis Hartmann 
Julian Pope 
Mohammed Makki 
Rafael Martinez 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 

Rafael Jesus 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
38.383 
38.502 
38.521 
38.603 
38.693 
38.713 
38.764 
38.841 
38.843 
38.955 
38.958 
38.983 
39.004 
39.085 
39.231 
39.779 
39.876 
40.447 
40.617 

Diff 

0.119 
0.138 
0.220 
0.310 
0.330 
0.381 
0.458 
0.460 
0.572 
0.575 
0.600 
0.621 
0.702 
0.848 
1.396 
1.493 
2.064 
2.234 

Gap 

0.119 
0.019 
0.082 
0.090 
0.020 
0.051 
0.077 
0.002 
0.112 
0.003 
0.025 
0.021 
0.081 
0.146 
0.548 
0.097 
0.571 
0.170 

Last Tm 
38.881 
38.590 
38.638 
38.814 
38.693 
38.722 
38.967 
38.941 
39.282 
39.332 
39.304 
40.367 
39.366 
39.085 
39.601 
39.834 
39.876 
41.218 
40.617 

Total Tm 
7:15.349 
7:11.628 
7:36.865 
7:24.841 
7:31.082 
7:26.672 
7:37.555 
7:23.834 
7:41.202 
7:40.604 
7:08.806 
7:20.820 
7:33.813 
7:09.510 
6:24.866 
7:15.258 
7:08.720 
7:17.595 
4:06.576 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 308 - Abusive language, Behaviour, Assault or Disrespect - Exclusion from meeting. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 11:37:42 AM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9.1. Senior/170 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:42:58 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
331 
334 
319 
367 
354 
314 
348 
328 
377 
347 
369 
303 
446 
305 

478 
399 
442 
382 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
James Swindells 
Adam Alkhansa 
Nathan Pope 
Muhammed Kalla 
Stefano Pedani 
Marc Tannous 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Byron Pirrie 
Julian Pope 
Mohammed Makki 
Kian Krahenbuhl 

Rafael Martinez 
Arthur De Doncker 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Ethan Welsh 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 

SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 
8 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
38.723 
38.861 
38.867 
38.963 
38.854 
38.922 
39.052 
38.947 
39.250 
39.036 
39.536 
38.967 
39.841 
39.959 
39.225 

40.332 
38.890 
40.017 
39.655 

Total Tm 
9:34.037 
9:35.750 
9:37.160 
9:38.169 
9:38.388 
9:41.193 
9:42.877 
9:44.514 
9:45.422 
9:49.265 
9:50.396 
9:53.432 
9:54.531 
9:58.842 
9:58.960 

7:25.437 
5:43.650 
4:38.430 
2:44.646 

Diff 

1.713 
3.123 
4.132 
4.351 
7.156 
8.840 

10.477 
11.385 
15.228 
16.359 
19.395 
20.494 
24.805 
24.923 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.713 
1.410 
1.009 
0.219 
2.805 
1.684 
1.637 
0.908 
3.843 
1.131 
3.036 
1.099 
4.311 
0.118 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305, 348 & 478 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 305 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 16/02/2025 1:23:46 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.713 

Avg. Speed 

76.912 

Best Lap Tm 

38.723 

Best Speed 

81.440 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9.1. Senior/170 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:04:10 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
334 
331 
319 
354 
348 
314 
399 
377 
369 
328 
382 
305 
347 
446 
442 
478 

303 
367 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
James Swindells 
Nathan Pope 
Stefano Pedani 
Muhammed Kalla 
Arthur De Doncker 
Nkose Ngoma 
Byron Pirrie 
Marc Tannous 
Ethan Welsh 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Louis Hartmann 
Mohammed Makki 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Rafael Martinez 

Julian Pope 
Adam Alkhansa 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

6 

Best Tm 
38.908 
38.872 
38.950 
39.172 
39.088 
39.115 
39.198 
39.041 
39.158 
39.039 
39.384 
39.222 
39.379 
39.774 
39.927 
39.914 
40.397 

40.224 

Total Tm 
13:15.231 
13:16.310 
13:16.666 
13:21.479 
13:21.592 
13:22.347 
13:23.293 
13:23.581 
13:24.162 
13:29.616 
13:31.363 
13:32.684 
13:33.970 
13:42.044 
13:42.464 
13:42.958 
13:53.141 

5:03.664 
51.123 

Diff 

1.079 
1.435 
6.248 
6.361 
7.116 
8.062 
8.350 
8.931 

14.385 
16.132 
17.453 
18.739 
26.813 
27.233 
27.727 
37.910 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.079 
0.356 
4.813 
0.113 
0.755 
0.946 
0.288 
0.581 
5.454 
1.747 
1.321 
1.286 
8.074 
0.420 
0.494 

10.183 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305 & 369  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 3:26:07 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.079 

Avg. Speed 

75.347 

Best Lap Tm 

38.872 

Best Speed 

81.128 

Best Lap by 

334 - Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9.1. Senior/170 

Pre-final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:45:29 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 13:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
372 
331 
399 
334 
354 
348 
367 
314 
319 
377 
305 
328 
369 
382 
303 
347 
478 
442 
446 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Arthur De Doncker 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Nathan Pope 
Stefano Pedani 
Adam Alkhansa 
Muhammed Kalla 
James Swindells 
Nkose Ngoma 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Marc Tannous 
Byron Pirrie 
Ethan Welsh 
Julian Pope 
Louis Hartmann 
Rafael Martinez 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Mohammed Makki 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Best Tm 
39.012 
38.964 
39.066 
39.022 
39.145 
39.150 
38.915 
39.275 
39.191 
39.317 
39.353 
39.396 
39.186 
39.264 
39.467 
39.751 
40.241 
40.050 
39.887 

Total Tm 
14:05.734 
14:10.665 
14:10.874 
14:11.040 
14:11.256 
14:14.439 
14:14.497 
14:14.882 
14:15.112 
14:16.703 
14:16.789 
14:22.570 
14:23.277 
14:24.261 
14:28.467 
14:28.876 
14:38.840 
14:39.702 
14:43.342 

Diff 

4.931 
5.140 
5.306 
5.522 
8.705 
8.763 
9.148 
9.378 

10.969 
11.055 
16.836 
17.543 
18.527 
22.733 
23.142 
33.106 
33.968 
37.608 

Gap 

4.931 
0.209 
0.166 
0.216 
3.183 
0.058 
0.385 
0.230 
1.591 
0.086 
5.781 
0.707 
0.984 
4.206 
0.409 
9.964 
0.862 
3.640 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 446 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 303, 331 & 367 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 6:28:55 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

4.931 

Avg. Speed 

78.305 

Best Lap Tm 

38.915 

Best Speed 

81.038 

Best Lap by 

367 - Adam Alkhansa 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9.1. Senior/170 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:12:20 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 15:55 


